
IMPORTANT NOTE : Bus routes are flexible and can be changed according to the student requirement

                     ROUTE 1- SCHOOL BUS 

1 SAFDARJUNG TERMINAL 6:45 AM 3:10PM
2 SAROJINI NAGAR DEPOT 06:50AM 3:08PM
3 CHANAKYA PURI 6.45AM              3.05PM
4 ARADHNA ENCLAVE 6.50AM              3.00PM
5 MOTI BAGH BLOCK A 7.00AM               2.50PM
6 MOTI BAGH     (BLOCK -F) 7.02AM               2.48PM
7 MOTI BAGH - COMMUNITY CENTRE 7.05AM               2.45PM
8 MOTI BAGH -  I BLOCK 7.08AM                2.42PM
9 MOTI BAGH I BLOCK SECOND STOP 7.10AM                 2.40PM

10 NANAKPURA 1 7.12AM                 2.37PM
11 NANAKPURA  (MOTHER DAIRY.) 7.15AM                 2.35 PM
12 NANAK PURA  ( F BLOCK) 7.18AM                2.25 PM
13 NANAK PURA -   D BLOCK) 7.18AM                2.24 PM
14 NANAK PURA -  ( CB BLOCK) 7.20AM                 2.19PM
15 RK PURAM SECTOR 7 7.22AM                 2.17PM
16 RK PURAM SECTOR 9 7.25AM                  2.14 PM
17 R.K. PURAM -  SECTOR 12 7.27AM                  2.12PM
18 R.K. PURAM  ( SEC. - 08) 7.29AM                 2.10PM
19 R.K. PURAM  ( SEC. - 5 AND 6) 7.35AM                 2.05PM
20 SCHOOL 7.40AM                 2.00PM

APPROX. 18 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 2
1 SANGAM VIHAR 6.40AM 3.20PM
2 DEVLI 6.45 AM  3.10PM
3 DAKSHIN PURI 6.50 AM      3.00PM
4 MADANGIR 6.55 AM       2.55PM
5 PUSHP VIHAR 7.00AM      2.50PM
6 HAUZ RANI 7.05AM       2.45PM
7 SAKET 7.10AM        2.45PM
8 SAKETMAX 7.10AM          2.45PM
9 SHEIKH SARAI PART-I 7.12AM          2.40PM

10 Chirag Delhi 7.15AM        2.35PM
11 Panchseeel 7.17AM       2.30PM
12 Malviya Nagar/SAVITRI NAGAR 7.20AM        2.25PM
13 IIT (oppSDA) 7.25AM       2.15PM
14 JIA SARAI 7.25AM       2.12PM
15 MUNIRKA D.D.A RED LIGHT 7.27AM        2.10PM
16 SCHOOL 7.35AM       2.00PM

APPROX. 22 Km. (One Side)

SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110 057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2025-26 (JULY ONWARDS)



 ROUTE 3
STOPS AREA/STOP TIME MORNING AFTERNOON

1 SOUTH EXTENSION/ TYAGRAJ STADIUM 6.40AM             3.10PM
2 BK DUTT COLONY LODI ROAD 6.50AM            2.50PM
3 JOR BAGH 6.55AM            2.45PM
4 LAXMIBAI NAGAR 7.00AM           2.40PM
5 SAROJINI NAGAR/PILANJI 7.05AM          2.35PM
6 KAMAL CINEMA 7.10AM            2.30PM
7 GREEN FIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.12AM            2.27PM
8 MOHAMMAD PUR 7.15AM            2.25PM
9 RK KHANNA TENNIS STADIUM 7.18AM            2.22PM

10 RK PURAM SECTOR 2 RED LIGHT 7.22AM            2.17PM
11 RK PURAM SECTOR 2 7.25AM            2.15PM
12 R.K PURAM RBI COLONY 7.30AM            2.10PM
13 SCHOOL 7.40AM            2.00PM

APPROX. 21 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 4
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING AFTERNOON

1 MAHIPALPUR - 1 STOP 7.00AM       2.50PM
2 MAHIPALPUR - II STOP 7.02AM       2.48PM
3 MAHIPALPUR - III STOP 7.05AM       2.42PM
4 VASANT KUNJ E BLOCK 7.10AM      2.35PM
5 VASANT KUNJ D -6 7.15AM      2.30PM
6 NELSON  MANDELA  MARG 7.20AM       2.30PM
7 D BLOCK GURUDWARA VASANT KUNJ 7.22AM       2.20PM
8 SCHOOL 7.35AM      2.00PM

APPROX. 9 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 5
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING AFTERNOON

1 MAHIPALPUR RED LIGHT 7.00AM       2.50PM
2 MAHIPALPUR - I & II STOP 7.02AM        2.40PM
3 MAHIPALPUR  -  III & IV  STOP 7.05AM         2.30PM
4 VASANT KUNJ C -9 (DPS) 7.10AM         2.25PM
5 NELSON MANDELLA MARG 7.15AM         2.20PM
6 NANGAL DEWAT 7:20AM 2:15PM
7 SCHOOL 7.35AM         2.00PM

APPROX. 10 Km. (One Side)

SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2025-26 (JULY ONWARDS)



 ROUTE 6
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 RANGPURI-1 6.40 AM 2.45PM
2 RANGPURI-2 AND 3 ( Raddison hotel) 6.42 AM 2:50 PM
3 RAJOKRI 6.50 AM       3.05PM
4 KAPASHERA 1 AND 2 6:55 AM 3.00PM
5 SAMALKHA/RANGPURI 7.00AM      2.50PM
6 MAHIPALPUR 7.10AM     2.45PM
7 SMALL RED LIGHT 7.11AM      2.40PM
8 MATA CHOWK 7.12AM       2.38PM
9 VASANT KUNJ 7.15AM       2.35PM

10 SCHOOL 7.30AM        2.00PM

APPROX. 15 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 7
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 ADCHCHINI 6.40AM        3.00PM
2 MEHRAULI 6.50AM        2.55PM
3 LADO SARAI 7.00AM         2.35PM
4  P.T.S. 7.05AM         2.30 PM
5 KATWARIA SARAI MOTHER DAIRY 7.10AM         2.25PM
6 JNU 7.15AM        2.20PM
7 BUDH VIHAR 7.20AM        2.15PM
8 SCHOOL 7.35AM        2.00PM

APPROX. 16 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 8
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 MAIDANGARHI 6:50AM 3.00PM
2 100 FEET  (RED LIGHT) 6:55 AM 2.50PM
3 D2 VASANT KUNJ 7.02 AM      2.45PM
4 D3 VASANT KUNJ 7:05 AM 2.42PM
5 KISHANGARH BUS STOP 7.08 AM          2.40 PM
6 KISHANGARH CNG PUMP 7:10 AM 2.35 PM
7 IUAC 7:12 AM 2.30 PM
8 B4 VASANT KUNJ 7:15 AM 2:20 PM
9 B10 ROAD 7:20 AM 2:20 PM

10 SCHOOL 7.35AM       2.00PM
APPROX. 15 Km. (One Side)

SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2025-26 (JULY ONWARDS)

SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)



 ROUTE 9
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 NANDA HOSPITAL 6.50AM       2.50PM
2 CHATTARPUR 6.55AM 2.40PM
3 MASUDPUR 7.05AM 2.30PM
4 SANTUSHTI APARTMENTS  7.10AM 2.25PM
5 VASANT KUNJ 7.20AM       2.20PM
6 SCHOOL 7.35AM       2.00PM

APPROX. 13 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 10
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 HARSWAROOP COLONY 6.50AM        3.10PM
2 FATEHPUR ( SHIV MANDIR) 6.51AM        3.00PM
3 FATEHPUR BERI 6.52 AM       2.55PM
4 SATBARI 7.00 AM      2.50 PM
5 CNG 7.05 AM         2.45PM
6 ZARA FARM 7.10AM         2.40PM
7 BIRLA FARMS ( A1) 7.12AM        2.30 PM
8 RAJPUR KHURD 7.13AM        2.30PM
9 CHATTARPUR (YES BANK) 7.15AM       2.20PM

10 CHATTARPUR TEMPLE 7.18AM     2.20PM
11 SCHOOL 7.30AM        2.00PM

APPROX. 19.5 Km. (One Side)

 ROUTE 11
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  AFTERNOON

1 DWARKA MORE 6:40 AM 3:10PM
2 Akash Hospital 6:45 AM 3:00 PM
2 RAJAPURI RED LIGHT 6:50 AM 2:50PM
3 PALAM FLY OVER 7:05 AM 2.30PM
4 SCHOOL 7:30 AM 2.00 PM

SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2025-26(JULY ONWARDS)


